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THE COLLEGIATE AM
Sandridge Golf Club - Dunes

Course, Vero Beach, FL

CONTACT DETAILS
For Information, contact:

Roger Van Dyke at
RogerVanDykeIRGF@Gmail.com

(772) 713-9593

Noel Thompson
NoelThompsonIRGF@Gmail.com

(772) 321-3847

IRGF.ORG
IndianRiverGolfFoundation@Gmail.com

ABOUT THE COLLEGIATE AM
The Collegiate Am showcases former IRGF
Players who are now competing at the
collegiate level and returning to play
alongside current IRGF players and
supporters. It is a full  circle moment of
IRGF’s mission to develop youth golfers
from beginner to collegiate success. The
college coaches get to see the next
generation of female golfers compete.

ABBEY & TESS HUBER AWARD
Presented by Roberta Huber in memory of
Abbey and Tess Huber—exceptional junior,
high school, and collegiate golfers whose
passion for the game left a lasting legacy.
Honoring players who embody their spirit
of competition, sportsmanship, and love
for the game. Affiliated Schools:
University of North Florida, Stetson
University.

JULY 19, 2025
SANDRIDGE G.C.

PRECISION PUTTING DEMO

High school, middle school and
elementary girls will  play in their
own event, an LPGA*USGA Girls
Golf event on the same day and
course. Girls who are on the
IRGF’s Player’s On Tour will  serve
as back-up players to the
Collegiate-Am field if  a spot
needs to be filled. Register at:
IRGF.ORG

Experience cutting-edge putting
analysis with Precision Putting,
where science meets the stroke. 

RENIE CALKIN AWARD
Presented in recognition of a player who
has overcome challenges while continuing
to give back and demonstrates passion for
the game of golf.

LPGA * USGA 
Girls Golf Event



EVENT DETAILS

PLAYER CHECK-IN

MEET THE PLAYERS

DEPART TO HOLES

SHOTGUN START

11:30AM

12:00PM

12:40PM

1:00PM

COLLEGES 
Eastern Florida State College
Palm Beach Atlantic University
Palm Beach State College
Daytona State College
Summit Lake College
Embry-Riddle Aeronautical
Institute

*Colleges represented previously

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

For over 17 years, the Indian River Golf
Foundation has served as a driving force in
youth development through golf offering
access, instruction, competition,
mentorship, and leadership training to
over 300 young players every year.
We believe golf is more than a game. It’s a
classroom for life — where kids learn
discipline, respect, resilience, and
confidence. Whether they're first-time
beginners or college-bound competitors,
our programs meet them where they are
and help them grow into who they’re
meant to be.
IRGF offers year-round experiences that
include:

Players On-Course - On course practice
and play.
Player’s On-Tour - Middle School and
High School collegiate prep tour
Player’s On-Line - A virtual Golf
Academy
Clinics, camps, and after-school lessons
Competitive tournament access and
coaching
Scholarships for families in need
Mentorship and leadership programs
A new Virtual Golf Academy to reach
kids where they are at

Every program is built on our Five Pillars:
Golf Skills, Course Management, Rules &
Etiquette, Leadership & Life Skills, and
Self-Care.
Our mission is simple: create opportunity,
build character, and grow the game.
And none of it is possible without sponsors
like you.
Your support fuels the swings, the smiles,
and the futures we help shape.

THE IRGF

For payments via check, cash or credit card
Contact Noel Thompson

(772) 321-3847
NoelThompsonIRGF@Gmail.com

RETURN TO CLUBHOUSE

SMALL BITES, BEVERAGES AND AN
AWARDS CEREMONY TO FOLLOW

5:00PM

TOURNAMENT COMMITTEE
Jim DiMarzo
Roger Van Dyke
Bela Nagy

IRGF

PRECISION PUTTING:
PUTTING DEMO

11:30AM
12:40PM

PLATINUM SPONSOR: $5,000PLATINUM SPONSOR: $5,000                                       
Inclusion in event remarksInclusion in event remarks
Premium rPremium r ecognition on event signageecognition on event signage
RR ecognition on IRGF website & socialecognition on IRGF website & social
mediamedia
Opportunity to showcase your companyOpportunity to showcase your company
or product and include promotionalor product and include promotional
items in player swag bagitems in player swag bag   
Logo & feature description of company inLogo & feature description of company in
tournament programtournament program
Company logo on player swag/giftCompany logo on player swag/gift
Complimentary entry for threesome toComplimentary entry for threesome to
play in the tournamentplay in the tournament

BRONZE SPONSOR: $500BRONZE SPONSOR: $500
Recognition on event signageRecognition on event signage
RR ecognition on IRGF website & socialecognition on IRGF website & social
mediamedia
Logo Logo in tournament programin tournament program

GOLD SPONSOR: $2,500GOLD SPONSOR: $2,500
Featured recognition on event signageFeatured recognition on event signage
RR ecognition on IRGF website & socialecognition on IRGF website & social
mediamedia
Logo and Logo and description of company indescription of company in
tournament programtournament program
Opportunity to include promotionalOpportunity to include promotional
items in player swag bagitems in player swag bag
Entry for threesome to play in theEntry for threesome to play in the
tournamenttournament

SILVER SPONSOR: $1,000SILVER SPONSOR: $1,000
Recognition on event signageRecognition on event signage
RR ecognition on IRGF website & socialecognition on IRGF website & social
mediamedia
Logo Logo in tournament programin tournament program
Opportunity to include promotionalOpportunity to include promotional
items in player swag bagitems in player swag bag



R E G I S T R A T I O N  F O R M :T O U R N A M E N T :

TOURNAMENT FEES:
Entry Fee: $150 per amateur.
Please find $________ enclosed for _____
amateur players. (Max 3 am’s per team)
I am not able to participate, but I  will  be
donating $____________ (enclosed)
Mail entry fee and form - payable to:
Indian River Golf Foundation
P. O. Box 1361
Vero Beach, FL 32961

Or signup via our website:
IRGF.ORG - Look for Grand Slam Page

For additional information, contact:
Jim DiMarzo, Chairman 
jim@dimarzo.com 
(772) 713-9898 

Roger Van Dyke, IRGF President
rogervandykeirgf@gmail.com
(772) 713-9593

Noel Thompson, Jr.
noelthompsonirgf@gmail.com
(772) 321-3847

IRGF.ORG
indianrivergolffoundation@gmail.com
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PLAYER DETAILS 

HANDICAP HOME COURSE /  CLUB

NAME

EMAIL ADDRESS

CONTACT NUMBER

PLAYER DETAILS 

HANDICAP HOME COURSE /  CLUB

NAME

EMAIL ADDRESS

CONTACT NUMBER

PLAYER DETAILS 

HANDICAP HOME COURSE /  CLUB

SINGLE TWOSOME THREESOME

SINGLE TWOSOME THREESOME

SINGLE TWOSOME THREESOME
IRGF

Collegiate Am Tournament format:
Play 1 Best Ball of the group
All other details will be provided


